ESTIMATE

Estimate Number: EST-000140
Estimate Name: unit test in pdf

| Construct
To
Attock Punjab itswebsoft
PK
ACCEPTED

Estimate Date: 2025-10-02
Expiry Date: 2025-10-09
Sale Agent: Admin Advice

Grey Structure

Sub Structure

Phase: DPC Phase . PKR37,026.00

Phase: Basement Slab Phase . PKR37,026.00

Total Cost of Sub Structure: . PKR74,052.00

TOTAL PROJECT COST PKR74,052.00



# Item
DPC Phase
CSA-1:2:4

1 Cement
Cement

2 Aggregate 0.5
Aggregate 0.5

3 Sand (ordinary)
Sand (ordinary)

Basement Slab Phase
CSA-1:24

4 Cement
Cement

5 Aggregate 0.5
Aggregate 0.5

6 Sand (ordinary)
Sand (ordinary)

Standalone Item

7 Aggregate 1.00
Aggregate 1.00

8 Bend-PVC 1.50
Bend-PVC 1.50

9 Back Box 3x3
Back Box 3x3

Authorized Signature

Unit

Bag

Kilogra
m

CFT

Bag

Kilogra
m

CFT

Kilogra
m

No.

No.

Qty

7.92

39.6

19.8

7.92

39.6

19.8

Rate

550.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

Tax

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Amount

45

4,356.00

21,780.00

10,890.00

45

4,356.00

21,780.00

10,890.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

Sub Total PKR75,702.00
Total PKR75,702.00



