

# ESTIMATE

Estimate Number: EST-000140  
Estimate Name: unit test in pdf



## I Construct

Attock Punjab  
PK

Estimate Date: 2025-10-02  
Expiry Date: 2025-10-09  
Sale Agent: Admin Advice

To  
itswebsoft

ACCEPTED

## Grey Structure

### Sub Structure

Phase: DPC Phase . PKR37,026.00

Phase: Basement Slab Phase . PKR37,026.00

---

**Total Cost of Sub Structure: . PKR74,052.00**

---

**TOTAL PROJECT COST PKR74,052.00**

#	Item	Unit	Qty	Rate	Tax	Amount
DPC Phase						
CSA - 1:2:4						45
1	<b>Cement</b> Cement	Bag	7.92	550.00	0%	4,356.00
2	<b>Aggregate 0.5</b> Aggregate 0.5	Kilogram	39.6	550.00	0%	21,780.00
3	<b>Sand (ordinary)</b> Sand (ordinary)	CFT	19.8	550.00	0%	10,890.00
Basement Slab Phase						
CSA - 1:2:4						45
4	<b>Cement</b> Cement	Bag	7.92	550.00	0%	4,356.00
5	<b>Aggregate 0.5</b> Aggregate 0.5	Kilogram	39.6	550.00	0%	21,780.00
6	<b>Sand (ordinary)</b> Sand (ordinary)	CFT	19.8	550.00	0%	10,890.00
Standalone Item						
7	<b>Aggregate 1.00</b> Aggregate 1.00	Kilogram	1	550.00	0%	550.00
8	<b>Bend-PVC 1.50</b> Bend-PVC 1.50	No.	1	550.00	0%	550.00
9	<b>Back Box 3x3</b> Back Box 3x3	No.	1	550.00	0%	550.00

**Sub Total**    PKR75,702.00

**Total**    PKR75,702.00

Authorized Signature \_\_\_\_\_